PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 18th February 2025

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS
EWE LAMBS

Totals

STORE CATTLE
STEERS

HEIFERS

BULLS

WEANER HEIFERS
WEANER BULLS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD
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1803
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14
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392.16
354.6
293.4

322.18

358.46

350.85
348.49
288.85
536.36
335.77

347.15

MIN

340
270
268
200

200

275
343
226
509
336

226

MAX

407
390
304
390

407

369
355
328
564
336

564

AVE

2155
1637.3
1926.7
1976.1

1926.4

162.22

162.22

73.56

115

113.7

106.76

113.03

125.32

114.66

1400.1

1219.7

782.92

590

610

1129.3

MIN

1309
958.5
1554.4
779.45

779.45

104

104

40

115

10

10

50

117

50

910

960

600

560

610

560

MAX
PR/HD

2693.4
2139.2
2112.8
3182.4

3182.4

220
220
120
115
194
194
141
130
141
1680
1455
900
620

610

1680



